that full benefit of input tax likely to be availed by them is duly considered while 

quoting rate. All the pages of ANNEXURE-I and ANNEXURE-II shall be duly stamped 

and signed.  

The quotation shall be accompanied by Earnest Money Deposit (E.M.D.) amounting to 

Rs. 4,828.00/- (Rupees Four Thousand Eight Hundred and Twenty eight only) in the 

form of Demand Draft from the Nationalized / Schedule Bank drawn in favour of GSIDC 

Ltd., payable at Panaji, Goa along with a covering letter, as per format enclosed at 

ANNEXURE-II, duly typed / handwritten, stamped and signed on the Letter Head of the

[...]

the same from the office of GSIDC on all working days free of cost in person or 

authorized representative only.  The last date of issue of bid documents shall be 5th 

July 2019 upto 17:30 hours. 

In case of delay, the successful bidder shall be liable to pay to the Employer an amount 

of Rs.322.00 (Rupees Three Hundred and Twenty Two only) per day as Liquidated 

Damages for default for every day. However, such total amount as Liquidated Damages 

shall not exceed 10% of the original quotation price. 

The work shall be completed within five months from the tenth day of issue of Work